(b)(1)(a) CF cases filed: 204

(b)(1)(b) CF cases w/schedule 2: 12
(b)(1)(c) CF cases w/schedule 2,3,6 or 7: 151
(b)(1)(d) CF cases w/schedule 3 or 7: 140
(b)(1)(e) CF cases w/schedule 4 or 8: 9
(b)(1)(f) CM/DT cases w/schedule 5,6,7 or 8: 187
(b)(1)(9) CM/DT cases w/schedule 6: 62
(b)(1)(h) CM cases w/schedule 7: 0
(b)(1)(i) CM cases w/schedule 8: 2
(b)()G) Counts w/schedule 9,10 or 10.5: 1969
(b)(1)(G)(1) TR cases filed: 1956
(b)(1)(k) Counts w/schedule 9: 373
(b)(1)(k)(1) TR cases w/schedule 9: 361
(b)) Counts w/schedule 10.5: 108
(b)(1)(H(1) TR cases w/schedule 10.5: 108
(b)(1)(m) Counts w/schedule 12: 735
(b)(1)(n) Counts w/schedule 11 24
(b)(1)(n)(1) CV cases filed: 26
(b)(1)(0) Counts w/schedule 13, or none 36
(b)(1)(0)(1) Counts w/schedule 13 exclusive 0

Sched Description Coun Fines 25% 50% 75%  100%

0.0 None 71 $5,638.53 0 0

1.0 Felony Generic 85 $66,640.00 0 0 0 0

2.0 Felony DUI 5 $10,350.00 0 0 0 0

3.0 Felony Drug 109 $132,590.00 0 0 0 0

4.0 Felony Sex 6 $5,820.00 0 0 0 0

5.0 Misdemeanor Generic 109 $55,300.00 0 0 0 0

6.0 Misdemeanor DUI 47 $31,630.00 0 0 0 0

7.0 Misdemeanor Drug 3 $7,090.00 0 0 0 0

9.0 Major Traffic 262 $82,056.00 0 0 0 0

10.0 Minor Traffic 522 $85,136.00 0 0 0 0

10.5 Overweight 79 $47,687.00 0 0 0 0

11.0 Conservation 39 $13,378.00 0 0 0 0

12.0 Prepay 529 735 $0.00 0 0 0 0

Reference Description Coun Total Imposed 25% 50% 75%  100%

15-70(3) Drug Crime Lab 114 $10,810.00 0 0 0 0

15-70(4) DNA Identification 95 $23,750.00 0 0 0 0

15-70(5) DUI Crime Lab 48 $7,350.00 0 0 0 0



15-70(6)
15-70(8)
15-70(9)
15-70(10)
15-70(10)
15-70(11)
15-70(12)
15-70(13)
15-70(18)

Drug Enforcement
DV Surveillance

DV Abuser Services
SA Automation Fee
PD Automation

Hwy Hire-Back Fund
Prisoner Rvw Board
DV Shelter Service
Trauma Center COND

78

880
877
13
477
33

$25,370.00
$1,015.00
$375.00
$4,150.00
$2,662.00
$3,250.00
$238.50
$7,410.00
$10.00
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