(b)(1)(a)	CF cases filed:	294
(b)(1)(b)	CF cases w/schedule 2:	12
(b)(1)(c)	CF cases w/schedule 2,3,6 or 7:	151
(b)(1)(d)	CF cases w/schedule 3 or 7:	140
(b)(1)(e)	CF cases w/schedule 4 or 8:	9
(b)(1)(f)	CM/DT cases w/schedule 5,6,7 or 8:	187
(b)(1)(g)	CM/DT cases w/schedule 6:	62
(b)(1)(h)	CM cases w/schedule 7:	0
(b)(1)(i)	CM cases w/schedule 8:	2
(b)(1)(j)	Counts w/schedule 9,10 or 10.5:	1969
(b)(1)(j)(1)	TR cases filed:	1956
(b)(1)(k)	Counts w/schedule 9:	373
(b)(1)(k)(1)	TR cases w/schedule 9:	361
(b)(1)(l)	Counts w/schedule 10.5:	108
(b)(1)(l)(1)	TR cases w/schedule 10.5:	108
(b)(1)(m)	Counts w/schedule 12:	735
(b)(1)(n)	Counts w/schedule 11	24
(b)(1)(n)(1)	CV cases filed:	26
(b)(1)(o)	Counts w/schedule 13, or none	36
(b)(1)(o)(1)	Counts w/schedule 13 exclusive	0

Sched	Description	Coun	Fines	25%	50%	75%	100%
0.0	None	71	\$5,638.53	0	0	0	0
1.0	Felony Generic	85	\$66,640.00	0	0	0	0
2.0	Felony DUI	5	\$10,350.00	0	0	0	0
3.0	Felony Drug	109	\$132,590.00	0	0	0	0
4.0	Felony Sex	6	\$5,820.00	0	0	0	0
5.0	Misdemeanor Generic	109	\$55,300.00	0	0	0	0
6.0	Misdemeanor DUI	47	\$31,630.00	0	0	0	0
7.0	Misdemeanor Drug	3	\$7,090.00	0	0	0	0
9.0	Major Traffic	262	\$82,056.00	0	0	0	0
10.0	Minor Traffic	522	\$85,136.00	0	0	0	0
10.5	Overweight	79	\$47,687.00	0	0	0	0
11.0	Conservation	39	\$13,378.00	0	0	0	0
12.0	Prepay 529	735	\$0.00	0	0	0	0
Reference	Description	Coun	Total Imposed	25%	50%	75%	100%
15-70(3)	Drug Crime Lab	114	\$10,810.00	0	0	0	0
15-70(4)	DNA Identification	95	\$23,750.00	0	0	0	0
15-70(5)	DUI Crime Lab	48	\$7,350.00	0	0	0	0

15-70(6)	Drug Enforcement	78	\$25,370.00	0	0	0	0
15-70(8)	DV Surveillance	6	\$1,015.00	0	0	0	0
15-70(9)	DV Abuser Services	5	\$375.00	0	0	0	0
15-70(10)	SA Automation Fee	880	\$4,150.00	0	0	0	0
15-70(10)	PD Automation	877	\$2,662.00	0	0	0	0
15-70(11)	Hwy Hire-Back Fund	13	\$3,250.00	0	0	0	0
15-70(12)	Prisoner Rvw Board	477	\$238.50	0	0	0	0
15-70(13)	DV Shelter Service	33	\$7,410.00	0	0	0	0
15-70(18)	Trauma Center COND	2	\$10.00	0	0	0	0